- Dl wua@ﬁgég@mawmwﬁw%&&iR

EcrNnNT SexXel /kL

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1  .......... 69
NTDB id 1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1 MEQNNTLSAKE 80
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 .......... 70
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1  .......... 70
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 0108885%96.1  ...... MTSGI|paNA S T4
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 .......... ISASDLHLS G PMIRVG 70
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1  .......... Il SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG YDIMND QR 70
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 .......... I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG YDIMND QR 70
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1  .......... MDITELLAFSEK [MASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 . ......... MDITELLAFSEAK [MASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1  .......... MDITELLAFS E] IWASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 .......... MDITELLAFS K [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1  .......... MDITELLAFS K [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1  .......... MDITELLAFS K [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG YDIMNDKQR 70
consensus * | %% * sk b1 skoskok ok sk sk sk ok kok ok %k | skosk sk ok ok ok ok ok * % 5k 3k %k %k %k %k k k k * %k |
o g vaWWMFQ VR Lo MUTE ST

EEr: >DK-\A =, QBAA A ETE' BISTS KZGE E -,DI« H F;|-/ A QH
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 . 147
NTDB id 1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1 ANINIGRGLYV |WUGETGSGKST LA M 159
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 . Q AIRNARGLVLIRGINTG GKST LAAM 149
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 P) I GE\TG GKST LA M 150
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 . M l ANAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M 153
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 . AINIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 N ARFRVNAFNQSRGA AVFRTIPSIY L ARJISIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 149
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 N ARFRVNAFNQSRGA AVFRTIPSIY L ARIIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAN 149
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 8 ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSIAVLT DAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 N ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSIAVLT BN PRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 N ARFRVNJFNQYRGAGAVFRTIPS@WVLT ON{PRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 N ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSIAVLT ON{PRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 N ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSIHVLT ON{PRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 N ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSIAVLT NYPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
consensus | 5k sk k% kk LD D skosksksksk skokskoksk |k x| % * % %k kokk sk k koK k k k k AR BRI I R B B B R | * %k k|
logo
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 227
NTDB id 1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1 239
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 229
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 230
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 233
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 229
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHMWNSKKCL NQREVH 229
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH[NSKKCL NQREVH 229
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHJXSKKCL NQREVH 229
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVH 229
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVH|33¥KKCLINQREVH 229
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVHMWNSKKCLINQREVH 229
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH 229
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH 229

consensus ey N R ey i Ry ey N e N e N o Ry ey pey W ey



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1

1203
1019
1307
1086
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1

1203
1019
1307
1086
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1122872 EL216 RS09170 WP 085391155.1

1203
1019
1307
1086
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

AT OR P Aree SesL ot o RV DR e s

ANNPEAN Q ABSSRRSSNE IR ) N QMUWMD|RSIL NIRK)
IFDIBREQ QEF MDIRSIL NMK VR AR{e] QU P T HD(¢]Q S}l

ANNPAN Qo

IDRI DVFPEE QEQEN:V QINAIN N ¥ VISAMENGR] | P ADGQGRVHAYEIL RELIREGKTFQITSV
TINGAINKT DRI DVFPAEEKEMVRSMLSESLTAVISQNLLKTHDGNGRVA FIETJRT WPA RNLIRENK pQEISUS\UY
TNSAWKTI RIIDVFPAEEKSMVRBMLSESLQAV Q . CHIG
TINSAWKTI RIIDVFPAEEKS§MVRSMLSESLQAV .

TWSAMKTIDR DVFPAEEKEWMVRBMLSESLQ VISQ MINGGGRVAABIEIMI
TINSAINKTIDR DVFPAEEKEMVREMLSESLQAVISQ MUGGGRVAABIEIMI
TIWSAMKTIDRIIDVFPAEEKIMVRWMLSESLQAVISQ BXGGGRVAABIEIMI
TWSABMKTIDR IDVFPAEEKIMVREWMLSESLQAVISQ BYUGGGRVAABIEIMI
TINSAINKTIDR IDVFPAEEKIMVREMLSESLQAVISQ BUGGGRVAABIEIMI
TWSAMMKTIDR IDVFPAEEKBMVREWMLSESLQAVISQ BYGGGRVAABIEIMI WPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSENIQTG
kk  kokockk | okok ok sk k ok k% kskk k| kskk |k sk sk | k% * 1 | skoskskskskokskokskskk | skk skkskkskokk  kkok
Aeh QT DQi\_tﬁ \_ P %EAE %AE%«ESEE
/\(%; \‘ ‘t‘- N?g ti .).-J'&.—‘_EE = l=.n /I\§L'é§<5 R=EA. e AEBEYERS N FERCEcREFEA
QEV{QUIARNEDIRAIRY Q G...SLQNVKIDME...........
QAL[CUIANNEDINJAIRY E| GPDLELI..................
TDL[GUANNEFIDIR]AIRY N LTSVS.QGLTLEMSDDDPGRSFR
INRGMQ TIYD QEL NN DNRERMSEMERKMTFDGQRRNLK.
REGMMT DIAYIRAG IREYDK@LERJNID KElARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNS ASSSSTGRGGDFGRG
QAS[QUIaERMINSIHQ) SIAUR Qe P E VI R R R QAN SE SM SF . . . o e e
(AFENAGMQTLD Qs oL VIN] N T Syaqs iy A a8y A IS I - PP
QAK[GUamH IR HIM T EYRU NN RS K H T HE A L N K S L . . . . . ot e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
RIRGMQ T L DG LI L. VI G TSI A o8 A G P 1| =
SL{QURERRIS CIHK GIBEAKEENESIR D SI K EK VK QIEEN G . . . . . . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
TH{QUI T eS| SIHK QIRE ABERNIN LP T R AVI K SIHE SI . . . . . o oo e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
WISIGMINT LD QNI LIGEL VS - G T SO A LA A ] P o] - ) A
NH{QUITimsIr|SIHK GIRUARICNEESIP Q T R T AT K QIEE SIIL . . . & . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
WISIGMENT LD QNILIGEL VY G T SO A A A Q] P 0] - )
* NENES ! !

.......................... 368
.......................... 376
.......................... 381
.......................... 383
AAAPATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
.......................... 347
.......................... 344
.......................... 344
.......................... 344
.......................... 344
.......................... 344
.......................... 345
.......................... 345
.......................... 345

307
319
309
310
313
309
308
308
308
308
308
308
308
308

368
376
381
383
392
347
344
344
344
344

345
345
345



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



